Cyber Crime And Technical Services (Telecommunication and 
Technical), Rajasthan ” payable at “Jaipur”.

 RISL Processing Fee: Rs.2000 (Rupees Two Thousand only) 
in BC/ DD in favour of “Managing Director, RISL” payable at
“Jaipur”.

Estimated Procurement
Cost

INR 1,03,84,000/-(In words One Crore, Three Lakhs and 
Eighty Four Thousand only)

Bid Security and Mode 
of Payment

 2% of the estimated procurement cost

 Mode of Payment: Demand Draft/ Banker’s Cheque/ Bank 
Guarantee (in specified format), of a Schedule Bank in favour of 
“DGP SCRB And Cyber Crime And Technical Services